
Governance Training Optimization (GTO) Providers

Provider Name Email Affiliation 
Alan Seay leadership4school@gmail.com Consultant
Allen Keller akeller@slh-law.com Legal Firm
Anna Mendoza amendoza@elacharterschool.com School
Bibi Katsev bibi.katsev@texasdca.org Consultant
Bobby Lopez bobby.lopez@bobhopeschool.org School
Bobby Parker parker.bobby@att.net TEA Conservator
Brance Barker brance@charterschoolsconsulting.com Consultant
Brian Carpenter brian@BrianLCarpenter.com Consultant
Bryan Dahlberg bdahlberg@slh-law.com Legal Firm
Bryon Ding bryon.ding@lifeschools.net School
Byron Terrier bterrier@esc5.net ESC 5
Casey Callahan casey.callahan@esc15.net ESC 15
Celina Warren cwarren@slh-law.com Legal Firm
Charlene Simpson csimpson@esc12.net ESC 12
Charles Cook ccook@responsiveed.com School
Christopher Schulz cschulz@slh-law.com Legal Firm
Chrystal Hartman chartman@charterschoolsuccess.com Consultant
Cinto Ramos cinto@leadershipisd.org School
Clint Riley ClintRiley@msn.com Consultant
Craig Sims csims@acaedu.net School
Cynthia Trigg cynthia.trigg@evolutionacademy.org School
Dale Latham dlatham@esc11.net ESC 11
David Molina dmolina.sb@nyos.org School
DeAndrea Fleming deandrea@me.com Consultant
Deandrea Smith deandrea@markofresilience.com Consultant
Debra K. Phillips dkphillips@conroeisd.net Consultant
Dee Ann Drummond Estlack deeann.drummond@esc20.net ESC 20
Deirdre Staples dstaples@wacsd.com Consultant
Delic Loyde delicloyde@gmail.com Consultant
Denise Pierce dpierce@slh-law.com Legal Firm
Donald Mills dlmills67@yahoo.com School
Dr. Jennifer Jones dr.jsjones@gmail.com School
Eddie Milham eddie@e-ministration.com Consultant
Elizabeth OConnor elizabethoc@icloud.com School
Emily Boney eboney@slh-law.com Legal Firm
Eric Fagan ericsfagan@actsconsultingllc.com Consultant
George McShan georgemcshan@gmail.com Consultant
Glenn Pittman gpittman@esc12.net ESC 12
Heather Sheffield hsheffield@plg-law.com Legal Firm
Jackie Fagan jfagan@esc11.net ESC 11
Jackie Hernandez jhernandez@charterschoolsuccess.com Consultant
Jackie Mikeska jackie@bridgecac.org Consultant
Janet Robertson jrobertson@slh-law.com Legal Firm
Jasmine Grant jgrant@slh-law.com Legal Firm
Jean Cornelius jcornelius@charterschoolsuccess.com Consultant
Jeffrey Cottrill Jeffrey.Cottrill@tea.texas.gov TEA
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Jennifer Goodman, Ed.D. jgoodman@odyssey-academy.com School
Jennifer Rower jjrower@braination.net School
JN Burks Jnburks@aol.com Consultant
Joe Joyce jjoyce@slh-law.com Legal Firm
Jordan Elliott jelliott@charterschoolsuccess.com Consultant
Joseph E. (Joe) Hoffer jhoffer@slh-law.com Legal Firm
Josie Eatman josie.eatman@region10.org ESC 10
Kara Belew kara@tenetleadership.com Consultant
Karen Barnes karen.barnes@region10.org ESC 10
Karen Emery kemery@charterschoolsuccess.com Consultant
Karen Lee Johnson kjohnson@pyt-law.com Legal Firm
Kaylee Deleon kdeleon@charterschoolsuccess.com Consultant
Kelli Crain kcrain@esc11.net ESC 11
Keri Barnett consulting@barnettonline.us Consultant
Kristi Hernandez KHernandez@esc4.net ESC 4
Larry Lee llee@esc18.net ESC 18
Larry Robinson lrobinson@esc12.net ESC 12
Laura Jandle ljandle@charterschoolsuccess.com Consultant
Laura Strube laura.strube@esc15.net ESC 15
Laurel Garcia lgarcia@txcharterschools.org Consultant
Laurie Elliott laurielliott54@gmail.com Consultant
Linda Henderson lhen1213@aol.com Consultant
Lucas, Christopher Christopher.Lucas@tea.texas.gov TEA
Lula Turnipseed lulat3@gmail.com Consultant
Maia Levenson mlevenson@slh-law.com Legal Firm
Marcia McMahon marciamcmahon29@outlook.com Consultant
Maroba Zoeller maroba.zoeller@allenisd.org School
Michael Bohensky michael.bohensky@esc15.net ESC 15
Michael Higgins mhiggins@slh-law.com Legal Firm
Michael Eastwood meastwood@charterschoolsuccess.com Consultant
Millie Klein Millie.Klein@esc13.txed.net ESC 13
Mollyanne Vasquez MVasquez@centerforchildprotection.org Consultant
Monica I. Jaloma Monica.jaloma@tea.texas.gov ESC 19
Nancy Graves ndgraves007@gmail.com Consultant
Nancy Vaughan nancy.vaughan@artsacademics.org School
Nathan Balasubramanian, Ph.D. nathan@ilearnllc.com Consultant
Nicole Masole nrmasole@gmail.com Consultant
Patricia Arvanitis patricia@leadershipisd.org School
Patrick Murphy pmurphy@esc12.net ESC 12
Perry, Randal RPerry@esc7.net ESC 7
Phyllis Tyler drpbtyler@comcast.net Consultant
Rick Alvarado ralvarado82@hotmail.com Consultant
Robby McGowen rmcgowen@esc4.net ESC 4
Robert A. (Bob) Schulman rschulman@slh-law.com Legal Firm
Robert Bostic RBostic@staffordmsd.org School
Robert Davison rdavison@responsiveed.com School
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Sharon Benka sbenka@charterschoolsuccess.com Consultant
Sheila Sherman ssherman@charterschoolsuccess.com Consultant
Shelia Jenkins sjenkins@charterschoolsuccess.com Consultant
Stephanie Kucera skucera@esc12.net ESC 12
Stephanie Rodriguez srodriguez@charterschoolsuccess.com Consultant
Terri L. Watkins terril.watkins@yahoo.com Consultant
Thomas Koger tkoger@jubileeacademic.org School
Tony Williams TWilliams@esc3.net ESC 3
Trish Lopez tlopez@charterschoolsuccess.com Consultant
Twilla Rex rextwilla@gmail.com Consultant
Yoram Solomon yoram@yoramsolomon.com Consultant
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